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DATE YEAR TIME CE ME EE CST 

 
29

/0
9/

20
24

 
  

 
 

2ND  

 
11a.m. 

to 
12:00 
noon 

Construction 
Materials 

(CEPC301) 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

Drawing 
(MEPC201) 

Introduction to 
Electric 

Generation 
Systems 

Computer 
Programming 

(CST201) 

 
 
 

2ND 

 
2:00 
p.m. 
to 

3:00 
p.m. 

Basic Surveying 
(CEPC302) 

 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Materials 
(MEPC203) 

Electrical 
Circuits 

Scripting 
Languages 

(Python, Perl, etc 
– any one) 
(CST203) 

 
30

/0
9/

20
24

 
  

 
 

2ND 

 
11a.m. 

to 
12:00 
noon 

Mechanics of 
Materials 

(CEPC303) 

Strength of 
Materials 

(MEPC205) 

Electrical and 
Electronic 

Measurement 

Data Structures 
(CST205) 

 
 

2ND 

 
2:00 
p.m. 
to 

3:00 
p.m. 

Building 
Construction 
(CEPC304) 

Manufacturing 
Processes-I 
(MEPC207) 

 
DC Machines 

and 
Transformers 

Computer System 
Organization 

(CST207) 

 
01

/1
0/

20
24

 

 
 
 

2ND 

 
11a.m. 

to 
12:00 
noon 

Concrete 
Technology 
(CEPC305) 

Thermal 
Engineering –I 

(MEPC209) 

Analog and 
Digital 

electronics 

Algorithms 
(CST209) 

 
 
 

2ND 

 
2:00 
p.m. 
to 

3:00 
p.m. 

 
Civil Engineering 

Planning and 
Drawing 

(CEPC306) 

XXXX XXXX XXXX 

 
 

2ND 

 
3:30 
p.m. 
to 

4:30 pm 

Transportation 
Engineering 
(CEPC307) 

XXXX XXXX XXXX 


